Swami Sahajanand College Chas, Bokaro.

Academic Calendar 2016 -2017.
1% July 2016 to 30" June 2017.

July 2016
Date Day Description
@4.07.16 Monday New Academic years begin.
L06.07.06 Wednesday | Admission form Available issue for
B.A/B.sc/B.com CBCS Sem — |
13.07.16 Wednesday | Admission open for degree Level sem —T\
15.07.16 Wednesday | Classes started of degree sem —| j
August 2016
10.08.16 B Wednesday | Inter Cricket tournament begins !
13.08.16 Saturday NSS March practice for Independence ,
L Day
15.08.16 Monday Flag Hoisting Ceremony of Independence
\ day 7
September2016
05.09.16 Monday Cultural programme on 1 Teachers day \
07.09.16 Wednesday Apphcatson invited for youth Festival ~ﬁ\
09.09.16 Friday Classes of Degree part —I| (Hons/Gen)
begins N
15.09.16 Thursday | International peace day organised by NSS i
17.09.16 Saturday Vinoba Bhave Jayanti 1
19.09.16 Monday Classes of Degree part I (Hons/Gen)
begins
23.09.16 Friday Youth Festival begins with college level.
24.09.16 Saturday NSS day organised by the college
October 2016
021016 |Sunday | Communal Harmony day ) r
05.10.16 Wednesday  Durga puja Holidays begms
November2016
I—CWIG Wednesday | Mid sem —Exam SEM —| &Degree part Ili \
| begins

|




y

114.11.16 Monday | Children’s day
L15.11.16 Thursday | Birsa Bhagwan Jayanti\]
H9.11.16 Saturday National Integrationday\s
December 2016

01.12.16 Thursday | World AIDS day organised by NSS
03.12.16 Saturday Publication of result Degree Sem — 11 &

part —lll.

10.12.16 Saturday World Human rights day

24,12.16 Saturday Christmas Holiday begins

January 2017
@01.2017 Monday Classes Resume after Christmas Holiday.
112.01.2017 Thursday | National Youth day.
\ 14.01.2017 Saturday Makar Sankranti. 7
\23.01.2017 \Monday Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti

organised by NSS.

February 2017

‘1 22.02.2017 Wednesday | Sant. Ravidas Jayanti

Q4.02.2017 Friday 2" Terminal Exam Degree- Ill Begins.

March 2017

_( 08.03.2017 Wednesday | International Women'’s Day. W
1 09.03.2017 Thursday Result Publication of 2™ Terminal Exam |
L Degree-ll.

April 2017

07.04.2017 Friday  [World Health Day

14.04.2017 Friday Dr. B.R Ambedkar Jayanti

23.04.2017 ___[Sunday | Veer Kunwar Singh Jayanti.

May 2017

20.05.2017 >aturday | Summer Vocation Started |

31.05.2017 ﬁ World No Tobacco Day. |

June 2017

05.06.2017 Monday World Environment Day by NSS.
@-06-2017 Tuesday Classes Resume after Summer Vocation.




'30.0.6.2017 | Friday Hool Diwas Organised by NSS. |

Total No. of Holidays - 103
Total No. of Sunday - 52
Classes suffered for University Exam - 06
Total No. of working Days - 204
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